T

OACAL MELHA TPYAN

AcTpaxaHb
banakoso
bepesHunKku
Bonrorpag
BopoHexx
KanuvHuHrpag
Kepub

Kpbim Pecnybaunka
MockBa
HeBUHHOMBbICCK
HedTetoraHcK
HuxkHnia Tarun
O3epcK

Mepmb
MeTpo3aBoacK
Maturopck
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CapaTos

Capos
CeBacTtononb
Cepnyxos
Cumdepononb
Tomck

Tyna
deopgocus
AnTa

106.4
98.4
101.4
99.2
106.1
106.4
100.7
91.9
103.7
94.2
107.3
102.1
92.8
103.2
104.3
105.8
102.8
87.5
90.4
91.7
100.7
91.9
98.8
106.4
101.1
102.5

000 "®dacag Megua Npynn"

PasmeleHune peknamb

Ten.: 8 800 201-23-74



