

ООО "Фасад Медиа Групп"

Размещение рекламы Тел.: 8 800 201-23-74

Астрахань	106.4
Балаково	98.4
Березники	101.4
Волгоград	99.2
Воронеж	106.1
Калининград	106.4
Керчь	100.7
Крым Республика	91.9
Москва	103.7
Невинномысск	94.2
Нефтеюганск	107.3
Нижний Тагил	102.1
Озерск	92.8
Пермь	103.2
Петрозаводск	104.3
Пятигорск	105.8
Санкт-Петербург	102.8
Саратов	87.5
Саров	90.4
Севастополь	91.7
Серпухов	100.7
Симферополь	91.9
Томск	98.8
Тула	106.4
Феодосия	101.1
Ялта	102.5